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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
PHOTRONICS INC [ PLAB ] (Check all applicable)
MACRICOSTAS CONSTANTINE S X Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 87 ?f%e/ ;6 ggrliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
15 SECOR ROAD CEO & President
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
BROOKFIELD CT 06804 X Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
(City) (State) ip) Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct | Indirect Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Ownership (Instr.
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) 4
Reported_
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;’ggg(:;
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 700 D | $5.165 2,171,500 I Limited
Partnership(®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 3,100 D $5.17 2,168,400 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 100 D $5.175 2,168,300 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 2,200 D $5.18 2,166,100 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,000 D | $5.185 2,165,100 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 2,900 D $5.19 2,162,200 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D |$5.1925| 2,162,000 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 2,300 D $5.2 2,159,700 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D | $5.205 2,159,500 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,000 D $5.21 2,158,500 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 600 D $5.22 2,157,900 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D | $5.225 2,157,700 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 200 D $5.23 2,157,500 I Limited
Partnership®®



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000900574
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000810136

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct | Indirect Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Ownership (Instr.
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) 4
Reporteq
Code |V Amount ?D\; oF | price '(I;:‘asr::a;ggg(zg
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,000 D | $5.235 2,156,500 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 2,500 D $5.24 2,154,000 I Limited
Partnership(®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,900 D $5.245 2,152,100 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 2,600 D $5.25 2,149,500 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,200 D | $5.255 2,148,300 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,100 D $5.26 2,147,200 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 900 D | $5.265 2,146,300 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 800 D $5.27 2,145,500 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 1,100 D $5.275 2,144,400 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 807 D $5.28 2,143,593 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 800 D | $5.285 2,142,793 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 893 D $5.29 2,141,900 I Limited
Partnership®®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 2,200 D | $5.295 2,139,700 I Limited
Partnership®V®
Owned By
Common Stock 07/16/2009 07/16/2009 S 3,000 D $5.3 2,136,700 I Limited
Partnership®®
Common Stock 153,746 D
Common Stock 50,618 I Owned B.y 3
Corporation®
Owned By
Common Stock 34,000 I Wife®
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)




Talble Il - Derivative jecurities thl ired, Disposed of,JJr Be 1%1'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1. T_itle pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_atis_Ehln‘c:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior dB@spsaspGﬂomthaleear) if any o C;de (Instr. Derivative (Mgn:l';lDale;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘

ea

1( 'kseprg ents
limited partner Eeulﬂﬁ;ests

2. Mr. Macrlcostas dlsclalms beneficial ownershlp of these shares.

‘;gares held by a limited par(mersfnp %yw i€ Mr )Macrlcostas O\x

Disposed

. Security (Instr. 3
and 4)

. Following

Reported

T}ﬁtgﬁed partnership interests. Mr. Macr]ﬁ(%c'g%é{;galms ber‘e?sclalst}wnergﬁi‘e ﬁ I% shar%sﬁ?&r&g&fsmﬁ%@hyfys

. (A) or

. () (Instr. 4) .

g')a%t Hlterest Mr. Macricostas dlsclalms beneficial ownershlp of those sh%{%';ﬁgf)}le%%s&med by his ownership

Hagpve. . . .

4. The sales reported on thls Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on July 15, 2009

3. Replesents all of the shares held by a corporation of which Mr. Macrlcostas ownsas
interest. This corporatlon serves as the general partner of the limited partnershlp referreg

l 1
[s/ Richelle E. Burr, attorney- |
in-fact for Constar Constantme S. 07/20/2009
Macricostas, ount
** Signatu QS Re orting Person Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl) class of securities|benefigially oyned directly jlopigirectly. | expiration
* If the form fis filed by mofe than one reportijg person, see InstiuefdR 4 ¥h)(v)| (A) | (D) | Exercisable | Date Title Shares

** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



